
Please note that the WEA & Region Presidents & Rep, All At Large Reps, s as well as WEA Exec Dir and Region Staff are included in the e-mail lists for the local presidents. 
Local Presidents or Contacts         
CENTRAL  Name Address City Zip School landline Cell E-mail group name wyeacdp  

Casper College Joe Simon 1655 S Melrose St Casper 82601 268-2376 none 258-9207 
jsimon@caspercollege.edu  
joemrmanager@bresnan.net  

Douglas Nikki Lally 610D Wind River Dr Douglas 82633 358-9771 None 359-9496 Niklal1222@gmail.com  nlally@ccsd1.org  
Glenrock Jennifer Albrandt P O Box 1561 Glenrock 82637 436-9258 436-5433 554-0330 albrandt@q.com  

Natrona Co Dirk Andrews 1612 Westridge Pl Casper 82604 253-6400 237-2544 247-3847 – p 

presidentncea@gmail.com  
dirkus32@hotmail.com 
dirk357@myncsd.org  

Niobrara Co Annie Thayer P O Box 21 Lusk 82225 334-3320 None 406-852-1005 annieadels@hotmail.com  
NORTHEAST  Name Address City Zip School landline Cell E-mail group name wyeanedp 

Campbell Co Liz Gonzalez P O Box 1049 Wright 82732  None 299-4744 
lgonzalez@ccsd.k12.wy.us 
ebc4crew@yahoo.com  

Crook Co Debra Harrison P O Box 263 Moorcroft 82721 756-3446 756-3602 605-280-0957 harrisond@crook1.com  
Johnson Co Annie Gripp 615 Sesame Street Buffalo 82834 684-0153 684-5359 217-0711 annie@vcn.com  

Newcastle 
Michael 
Alexander 310 Cascade Ave Newcastle 82701 746-27  435-609-1084 michaelkiyoe@gmail.com  

Northern Community 
College District Kelly Derryberry 2728 Cascade Ct Gillette 82718 

686-0254 
x 1456 none 680-1143 

kellyd@sheridan.edu  
kderry@bresnan.net 

Sheridan Central Ed Calkins 62 Beaver Creek Rd Sheridan 82801 672-9745 752-3160 none 
ed.calkins@scsd2.com 
calkinsed@yahoo.com  

Sheridan Central Kevin Rizer 2042 Papago Dr. Sheridan 82801 672-2495 674-1831 none jkriza@msn.com  
Sheridan Central Devon Johnston 1448 Cedar Ave Sheridan 82801 672-9745 673-5885 461-2217 Dajohnston13@yahoo.com  
Sheridan Central Jennifer Black 52 State Highway 335 Sheridan 82801 672-3786 None 751-1459 Jennifer.black10@gmail.com  
Sheridan Central ESP Harvey Purcella 3856 Coffeen Ave Sheridan 82801 672-3105 672-7297 None Harvey.purcella@scsd2.com  

Sheridan East Jennifer Betz P O Box 262 Clearmont 82835 
758-4411 
x 112 758-4529 751-5173 

Wjbetz44@gmail.com  
jbetz@shr3panthers.com 

Sheridan West Mike Daley P O Box 295 Big Horn 82833 674-8190  683-3225 751-6458 mikedaley@sheridan.k12.wy.us 
Upton Kasi White P O Box 451 Upton 82730  468-9323  mwarbis@weston7.org  
NORTHWEST  Name Address City Zip School landline Cell E-mail name wyeanwdp 
Arapahoe Johnna Nunez 795 S 9th St Lander 82520 856-9333  760-2515 nunezjohnna@gmail.com 
Central WY College Ben Evans 914 East Fremont Ave Riverton 82501 855-2118 None 851-7004 Heres2joy@gmail.com 
Cody John Corbin 607 8th St Cody 82414   303-775-7729 johnandmelissac@yahoo.com 
D-4 Stuart DesRosier P O Box 566 Basin 82410 568-2416 568-3704 272-5716 stunkristy88@hotmail.com  
Dubois  Katie Seabolt P O Box 1025 Dubois 82513 455-2488 455-2015 455-2150 Seabolt4@yahoo.com 

Ethete 
Julie Her Many 
Horses 77 Spring Valley Drive Lander 82520   349-2172 Julie.hermanyhorses@wyo4life.net 

Ft Washakie Jennifer Platt 915 Hobson St Lander 82520 332-2380 332-2999  
jenniferlplatt@yahoo.com  
jplatt@fortwashakieschool.com 

Greybull Ralph Wensky 105 Antelope Dr Greybull 82426 765-2537 765-2008 272-9090 ralphwensky@gmail.com  
Hot Springs Co Jennifer Weber 130 Mtn View Dr Thermopolis 82443 864-6561 921-9883  jweber@hotsprings1.org  
         



 
NORTHWEST  Name Address City Zip School Landline Cell E-mail name wyeanwdp 

Lander Lannette Lahey 530 Jefferson Lander 82520 332-4433 none 
406-670-
5743 

llahey@landerschools.org 
laheyl4@hotmail.com  

Lovell Jeny Gardner 322 Lane 13 Powell 82435   254-5226 jenyandjoe@gmail.com 
Meeteetse Molly Potas P O Box 344 Meeteetse 82433 868-2501 868-2377 272-1110 mpotas@park16.k12.wy.us  

Northwest College Rachel Hannan 470 E 8th St. Powell 82435 754-6121 
541-743-
5368  

 rachel.hanan@nwc.edu 
 rachel.ann.hanan@gmail.com 

Northwest College Jennifer Dare 556 N. Day St. Powell 82435    254-4007 jennifer.dare@nwc.edu  
Powell Necole Hanks 30 Two Bit Lane Powell 82435 754-5716 899-4835 899-4835 Powell6science@gmail.com  

Riverton Shawn Peck 2241 W Main St.  Riverton 82501  856-2360 851-3779 
shawnsteve856@gmail.com 
speck@fremont25.org 

Shoshoni Marty Weber 130 Mountain View Dr Thermopolis 82443 876-2576 921-9884 857-2730 mweber@fremont24.com 

Ten Sleep Sarah Novak P O Box 317 Ten Sleep 82442 366-2233 366-2010 
406-422-
3294 bubear11@gmail.com 

Teton Co Jeff Stines 1915 W Bunk House Dr Jackson 83001  732-3700 739-0308 jacstines@bresnan.net  
Teton Co Jim Rooks P O Box 544 Jackson 83001   699-2688 jrooks@tcsd.org 
West Big Horn Co  Wendy Kuper P O Box 228 Greybull 82426  765-4344 899-4345 wkuper@bighorn1.com 

Wind River Sheila Schmidt 70 Long Pt Riverton 82501 856-7970 none 856-3626 
marsh_90@q.com or 
sheilas@fre6.k12.wy.us  

Worland Vickie Overcast 915 Obie Sue Ave Worland 82401 347-2412 388-8725 None vlovercast@aol.com  
SOUTHEAST  Name Address City Zip School Landline Cell E-mail name wyeasedp 
Albany Co Ami Cass 185 N Johnson St Laramie 82070 721-4420 None 760-6061 amirgby8@hotmail.com  
Albany Co Mariah Learned 4204 Foothills St Laramie 82070 721-4446 760-6377  Giggs4@gmail.com  

Cheyenne Teachers 
Elizabeth “Joy” 
Fawcett P O Box 2252 Laramie 82073  None 256-7998 

cteassn@qwestoffice.net   
CTEA_Pres@hotmail.com  
joyfawcett73@yahoo.com 

East Laramie Co 

Stephanie Barker  
Carpenter T/Th 
Burns M/Wed 3214 Fire Side Dr Cheyenne 82001 

Carp 
245-4150 432-0079 630-8809 Sbh72@aol.com  

Eastern WY College 
Catherine (Kate) 
Steinbock P O Box 1321 LaGrange 82221 532-8200 534-5596 532-6443 

crsteinbock@gmail.com  
Catherine.steinbock@ewc.wy.edu  

Goshen Co Cindy Gulisano 2034 E M St Torrington 82240 532-4003  534-6215 C_gulisano@hotmail.com  
Goshen Co Jennifer Brummell 2210 W B St Torrington 82240 532-8681 532-8681 534-5676 jbrummell@goshen.com  
Guernsey-Sunrise Karen Wambach P O Box 792 Guernsey 82214 836-2733 none 331-8140 wambamac@aim.com  
LCCC Larry Struempf P O Box 1632 Laramie 82073 778-1102 742-9285  Lstruempf89@hotmail.com    
Platte Co Cindy Amundson 923 Grange Road Wheatland 82201 322-4180 331-1441  camund@yahoo.com  
SIEA Mary Wolf 3520 Laramie St Cheyenne 82001 771-2280 638-8810 630-2715 mary.wolf@bresnan.net  
WEA Local #1 – Tran Shanna Kaiser 4735 Hickory Pl Cheyenne 82009  None 421-2843  bs3kiddos.sk@gmail.com 
         
 



 
SOUTHWEST  Name Address City Zip School landline Cell E-mail name wyeaswdp 
Big Piney Cole Clifford P O Box 939 Big Piney 83113 276-3324 276-4023 none clifforj@yahoo.com  

Carbon Co #1  Andrew Salzman 718 Miller Court #A Rawlins 82301 328-7900 none 431-0112 
asalzman@crb1.net 
andrewsalzman@outlook.com 

Carbon Co #1 Ryan Schumaker 110 E Heath St. Rawlins 82301   309-737-1451 Bigpapaschu50@yahoo.com 
Carbon Co #2         

Evanston Ty Ruby 
105 D Mountain 
Village Rd. Evanston 82930  none 679-0470 truby@allwest.net 

Green River Lisa Robison 805 Brandner Cir Green River 82935 872-4747 875-6522 None Lrobison52@msn.com  
Kemmerer Jennifer Batista 1507 9th West Ave Kemmerer 83101 877-2286 877-3505 723-0195 jbatista@lcsd1.k12.wy.us 
Lyman Chelsea Starner P O Box 861 Lyman 82937 782-6429 None 707-0820 chelseanpierce@gmail.com  
Mountain View Stephanie Johnson P O Box 1262 Mt. View 82938 782-6340  435-896-5572 stephpjohnson@gmail.com  
Pinedale Luke Myszewski P O Box 382 Pinedale 82941 367-2137 none 928-255-3286 luke381@me.com 
Star Valley/Cokeville  Scott Milne P O Box 1122 Afton 83110 885-5208 886-0599 887-0599 smilne@lcsd2.org  
Sweetwater 
Classified Lamar Scott 904 Applewood Dr Rock Springs 82901 352-3400 383-5038 None red@wyoming.com  
Sweetwater Mark Chollak 804 Windriver Dr Rock Springs 82901 352*3440 None 922-1275 Grinder68@gmail.com  

Western WY College  Angela Thatcher 219 Virginia St. Rock Springs 82901 382-1600 none 330-980-8281 
Angela.m.thatcher@gmail.com 
athatcher@westernwyoming.edu 

         
 




